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YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 9-n Typ, MaTy Ne65

CyboTa, 05.10.2024, 12:00, "NITaBa", MonTaga. 21°C.

A=
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

31 LWwpses IeaH

33 CeniH OdeHunc

43 PomaHeub Eoyapa
44 TiweHkKo BiTanin

4

Fopobeub ApTem

58 OpeHuoB MukuTta (K)
99 Cepgalok ApTem

73 Kpuobok Makcum
30 KosiHues OnekcaHap
37 Kapnycb 3axap

57 Ckpunkesny Makcum

3anacHi
51 Yypaca Brnagucnas
10 Kpeuyn Amutpo

9

KyxTa Makcum

50 KygeniH Makcmm
29 [ineHko Hazap
21 SAposun [eHuc
22 bariHcebkun HikiTa

TpeHep
AHOpywak Is

ApbiTp:

boHpap OnekcaHap
AcucTeHT 1:
NobiHeub PomaH
ACUCTEHT 2:
BogHapyyk AHOpPIN
4-vi apbiTp:
Ceppatok OeHunc

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

KpaH OnekcaHap

3:1

«Monicca» XKutommp

1
6
27
5
21
26
17
8
10
11
23

OpoboT ApTyp
Kpamap Bnagucnas (K)
KoBaneHko boraaH
Bawwkeba Hpin
KobepHtok Kipin
Ounknin Makcum
BinokoHb JaHin
3axapoB borgaH
IpuLeHKo Makcum
Kynmanies Tumyp
KopHieub Hazap

3anacHi

22
12
18
4

25
19
13
14
16
7

9

28

KopcyH AMuTtpo
MpopokoB Bnagncnas
CaB4yk Makcum
Hepinbko AHTOH
JliobyeHko Oner
[aBpuw Mukona
KoBasib ApCeHin
Kosiociok Mukona
bonyyk Irop

Tepux Muxanno
Pnbak Bnagicnas
BrcovaHcbkmin PycnaH

TpeHep
JInToBYyeHKo eHHaain



YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 9-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne65
Cyb6oTa, 05.10.2024, 12:00, "/iTaBa", MNontasa. 21°C.

01 .
«Bopckna» [MonTaga 3 «lMonicca» XKntomump
99 Cepaiok Aptem () 30
37 Kapniycb 3axap  (® 34
34' 6 Kpamap Bnagucnas
42' 27 KoBaneHko borpgaH
37 Kapnych 3axap  (® 44
, 5 Bawukeba HOpin
46 N 13 KoBasib ApCeHin
, 23 KopHieub Hazap
46 L 7 Tepux Muxainno
49' 10 MNpunweHko Makcum
, 10 MNpunweHko Makcum
>1 N 9 Pnbak Bnapicnas
64' @ 11 Kynmanies Tumyp
73 Kpneobok Makcum ,
22 bariHcbkui HikiTa N 66
57 Ckpunkesny Makcum ,
9 KyxTta Makcum N 66
70 21 KobepHtok Kipin
37 Kapnycb 3axap \
50 KygeniH Makcum N 72
99 Cepatok ApTem 73'
\ 26 Ouknim Makcmm
80 N 18 CaB4yk Makcum
99 Cepatok ApTeM \
10 Kpeuyn Amutpo N 80
30 KosiHueB OnekcaHap ,
21 Aposun [eHuc N 80
10 Kpeuyn OmuTtpo 84
90+2' 9 Pnbak Bnagicnas
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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